
08 

05 

06 
07 

03 

04 

02 

SI 

No 

01 

NO: EST-865/53./25 

02 

03 

04 

05 

01 

06 

07 

08 

01 

SI 

02 

No 

Tender No 

No-19052311/EST/2025-26/151 1/25 
No-19052311/EST/2025-26/15 11.1/25 

No-190523 11/EST/2025-26/1512/25 
No-190523 11/EST/2025- 26/1513//25 
No-19052311/EST/2025-26/1514/25 
No-19052311/EST/2025-26/1515/25 
No-190523 11/EST/2025-26/15 16/25 
No 190523 11/EST/2025-26/1517/25 

Bids 

Technical Bids 
Financial Bids 

Mr Pravat Kumar Swain 

Dr Pradeepta Kishore Bhuyan 
Dy. Coordinator 

Dr Rajkishore Mishra 

Rdr-in-Commerce-Cum-Coordinator RUSA 

Adm. Bursar 

HC 

Dr Sulagna Pattnaik 
Acd. Bursar 

MAHARISHI COLLEGE OF NATURAL LAW 
SAHEED NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR-751007 

Mr Haruram Choudhury 
Asso. Adm. Bursar 

The Technical Bids & Financial Bids Submitted in response to above tender No and Date will be opened as per the following schedule. All the following members are requested attend the meeting positively. SI No 

Mr AshutoshTripathy 

Name of the RUSA/Purchase Committee Members 

Mr Sai Saran Mohapatra 
Accountant 

Date 

Mr G.R.Nayak, I/c Purchase & Repairing 

NOTICE 

28.11.2025 

28.11.2025 
28.11.2025 

28.11.2025 

28.11.2025 

28.11.2025 

28.11.2025 

28.11.2025 

Date and Time 

20.12.2025 
22.12.2025 

Items 

Desktop Computer 
Laptop 
600VA UPS 

Multi Function Printer(MFP) 
LED TV(65lnch) 

Wireless Mic & Camera for Virtual meeting 
Computer Table 

Revolving Chair 

DATE: 11.12.2025 

Venue 
Office of the Principal 
Office of the Principal 

Copy to: Persons Concerned/HC for information and necessary action. 
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